
Please Take a moment to Remember our departed members... 
They will all be missed.

Sean Henderson, Thomas Vanwinkle, Douglas Rickey, David Harbaugh, James Lindsey.

Loyal Order of Moose #599
1500 CR 6 West
Elkhart, IN 46514

Superbowl 2017
PARTY 

February 5th 
Doors open at 

3pm

Trivia Night
First Saturday 

EVERY Month!

Sign up your teams at 
the bar!

Sign 3 get 1 Free!
Sponsor 3 new/former LOOM members through April 30 

2017 and get your next year’s dues free!

Sign 3 > Free Lodge Dues!
Sign 5 > Free dinner for 2

Sign 10 > Entered into drawing for $599
**Details available at the Lodge.**

Fish Fry
FEBRUARY 5TH

12-2pm

Lodge will be closed 
January 1st. 



 

3

10

17

24

31

 

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

4

11

18

25

Early Bird 9am
Bingo 9:30am

WOTM Ways & Means 
Committee Meeting

Early Bird 9am
Bingo 9:30am

WOTM Second Chapter 
Meeting

7pm

Officers Meeting 7pm
Lodge Mtg 7:30pm

Dining Room open 
5-8pm

Joint Mtg 6:30pm
Legion Meeting 6pm
Lodge Mtg 7:30pm

Dining Room open 
5-8pm

Early Bird 7pm
Bingo 7:30pm

Karaoke 8-11pm

Ham Steak 
& Mac-n-Cheese 

$8.99

Early Bird 7pm
Bingo 7:30pm

Karaoke 8-11pm

Chicken & Noodles 
$8.99

Early Bird 7pm
Bingo 7:30pm

Early Bird 7pm
Bingo 7:30pm

WOTM Bingo 1pm
Jeff Roberts 

7-10PM 

Chicken Stir Fry 
$9.99

Elkhart Moose Family Center #599  January 2017Calendar
1500 cr 6 west*elkhart, in 46514**Tel 574-264-1522 or 574-264-1712**fax 574-262-5783

Get your calendar and more info on-line at www.elkhartmoose599.org

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

    

4

11

18

25

Early Bird 9am
Bingo 9:30am

Early Bird 9am
Bingo 9:30am

WOTM Committee
Activities Night

7pm

Early Bird 9am
Bingo 9:30am

WOTM Second Chapter 
Meeting

7pm

Officers Mtg 7pm
Lodge Mtg 7:30pm

Legion Meeting 6pm
Joint Mtg 6:30pm
Officers Mtg 7pm

Lodge Mtg 7:30pm

Early Bird 7pm
Bingo 7:30pm

WEEKLY
 RAFFLE

DRAWING

Early Bird 7pm
Bingo 7:30pm

Karaoke 8-11pm

Lasagna $9.99

Early Bird 7pm
Bingo 7:30pm

Karaoke 8-11pm

1/2 Slab Ribs 
$10.99

Early Bird 7pm
Bingo 7:30pm

Trivia Night
7pm

Country Fried Steak 
$8.99

WOTM Bingo 1pm
Jeff Roberts 

7-10pm

8oz Ground Chuck 
Steak $8.99

February 2017

Early Bird 7pm
Bingo 7:30pm

Karaoke 8-11pm

Wet Burrito $9.99

Early Bird 9am
Bingo 9:30am

WOTM Committee
Activities Night

7pm

WOTM Cabin Fever 
12pm

Laura D Solo
7-10 PM

Frog Legs $10.99

WEEKLY
 RAFFLE

DRAWING

CLOSED

Early Bird 7pm
Bingo 7:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Early Bird 9am
Bingo 9:30am

Early Bird 7pm
Bingo 7:30pm

Early Bird 9am
Bingo 9:30am

WEEKLY
 RAFFLE

DRAWING
CLOSED

Dining Room open 
5-8pm

Dining Room open 
5-8pm

Dining Room open 
5-8pm

Dining Room open 
5-8pm

Dining Room open 
5-8pm

Dining Room open 
5-8pm

Music by Mike 
Smith 7-10pm

AUCE Spaghetti 
$8.99

Early Bird 7pm
Bingo 7:30pm

Karaoke 8-11pm

Swiss Steak 
$10.99

CLOSED

Early Bird 7pm
Bingo 7:30pm

Karaoke 8-11pm

Beef Manhattan $9.99

Trivia Night 7pm

Ham & Beans w/ 
Corn Bread $7.99

Early Bird 7pm
Bingo 7:30pm

WEEKLY
 RAFFLE

DRAWING
Dining Room open 

5-8pm

Dining Room open 
5-8pm

WEEKLY
 RAFFLE

DRAWING
Dining Room open 

5-8pm

The Fords 
7-10PM

1/2 Haddock
$9.99

Early Bird 7pm
Bingo 7:30pm

Karaoke 8-11pm

10 oz Prime Rib 
$13.99

WEEKLY
 RAFFLE

DRAWING
Dining Room open 

5-8pm

Dining Room open 
5-8pm

Early Bird 7pm
Bingo 7:30pm

Dining Room open 
5-8pm

WEEKLY
 RAFFLE

DRAWING
Dining Room open 

5-8pm

Karaoke Contest
8pm

Moose Burger Basket 
$6.99 

Soup  & Salad $2.00 More

Early Bird 9am
Bingo 9:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED
Early Bird 7pm
Bingo 7:30pm

WEEKLY
 RAFFLE

DRAWING
Dining Room open 

5-8pm

2

9

16

23

30 WOTM January 
14th

February
11th

     Fish Fry
         12-2pm

SUPERBOWL 
PARTY 

DOORS OPEN AT 3PM

SUPERBOWL PARTY
IN THE LOUNGE

3PM TO ????


