

Loyal Order of Moose #599 1500 CR 6 West Elkhart, IN 46514

Please Take a moment to Remember our departed members... They will all be missed. Sean Henderson, Thomas Vanwinkle, Douglas Rickey, David Harbaugh, James Lindsey. ISuperbowl 2017 PARTY February 5th Doors open atl 3pm

Sign 3 > Free Lodge Dues!
Sign 5 > Free dinner for 2

Sign 10 > Entered into drawing for \$599 **Details available at the Lodge.**



Fish Fry FEBRUARY 5TH 12-2pm

Lodge will be closed January 1st.



Trivia Night First Saturday EVERY Month!

Sign up your teams at the bar!

	1500 cr 6 v	e Family Ce west*elkhart, in 46514** our calendar and more	*Tel 574-264-1522 or 57	74-264-1712**fax 574-		dar
sunday	monday	Nesday	wednesday	thurs day	friday	sc/urdcy
1 CLOSED	2 Early Bird 7pm Bingo 7:30pm	3 Early Bird 9am Bingo 9:30am WOTM Committee Activities Night 7pm	4 Joint Mtg 6:30pm Legion Meeting 6pm Lodge Mtg 7:30pm Dining Room open 5-8pm	5 WEEKLY RAFFLE DRAWING Dining Room open 5-8pm	6 Early Bird 7pm Bingo 7:30pm Karaoke 8-11pm Beef Manhattan \$9.99	7 Trivia Night 7pm Ham & Beans w/ Corn Bread \$7.99
3 CLOSED	9 Early Bird 7pm Bingo 7:30pm	10 Early Bird 9am Bingo 9:30am	11 Dining Room open 5-8pm	12 WEEKLY RAFFLE DRAWING Dining Room open 5-8pm	13 Early Bird 7pm Bingo 7:30pm Karaoke 8-11pm Wet Burrito \$9.99	14 WOTM Bingo 1pm Jeff Roberts 7-10PM Chicken Stir Fry \$9.99
15 CLOSED	16 Early Bird 7pm Bingo 7:30pm	17 Early Bird 9am Bingo 9:30am WOTM Second Chapter Meeting 7pm	18 Officers Meeting 7pm Lodge Mtg 7:30pm Dining Room open 5-8pm	19 RAFFLE DRAWING Dining Room open 5-8pm	20 Early Bird 7pm Bingo 7:30pm Karaoke 8-11pm Ham Steak & Mac-n-Cheese \$8.99	21 Music by Mike Smith 7-10pm AUCE Spaghetti \$8.99
22 _{CLOSED}	23 Early Bird 7pm Bingo 7:30pm	24 Early Bird 9am Bingo 9:30am WOTM Ways & Means Committee Meeting	25 Dining Room open 5-8pm	26 WEEKLY RAFFLE DRAWING Dining Room open 5-8pm	27 Early Bird 7pm Bingo 7:30pm Karaoke 8-11pm Chicken & Noodles \$8.99	28 Karaoke Contest 8pm Moose Burger Baske \$6.99 Soup & Salad \$2.00 Mor
29 CLOSED	30 Early Bird 7pm Bingo 7:30pm	31 Early Bird 9am Bingo 9:30am	January 14th	BR		February 11th
		Fek	oruary 20)17	-	
sunday	monday	Nesday	wednesday	fhursday	friday	sclurdcy
SUPERBOWL PARTY IN THE LOUNGE 3PM TO ????			1 Legion Meeting 6pm Joint Mtg 6:30pm Officers Mtg 7pm Lodge Mtg 7:30pm Dining Room open 5-8pm	2 WEEKLY RAFFLE DRAWING Dining Room open 5-8pm	3 Early Bird 7pm Bingo 7:30pm Karaoke 8-11pm Swiss Steak \$10.99	4 Trivia Night 7pm Country Fried Steak \$8.99
Fish Fry 12-2pm SUPERBOWL PARTY DOORS OPEN AT 3PM	6 Early Bird 7pm Bingo 7:30pm	7 Early Bird 9am Bingo 9:30am WOTM Committee Activities Night 7pm	8 Dining Room open 5-8pm	9 WEEKLY RAFFLE DRAWING Dining Room open 5-8pm	10 Early Bird 7pm Bingo 7:30pm Karaoke 8-11pm 1/2 Slab Ribs \$10.99	11 WOTM Bingo 1pm Jeff Roberts 7-10pm 8oz Ground Chuck Steak \$8.99
12 CLOSED	13 Early Bird 7pm Bingo 7:30pm	14 Early Bird 9am Bingo 9:30am	15 Officers Mtg 7pm Lodge Mtg 7:30pm Dining Room open 5-8pm	16 RAFFLE DRAWING Dining Room open 5-8pm	17 Early Bird 7pm Bingo 7:30pm Karaoke 8-11pm Lasagna \$9.99	18 WOTM Cabin Fever 12pm Laura D Solo 7-10 PM Frog Legs \$10.99
19 CLOSED	20 Early Bird 7pm Bingo 7:30pm	21 Early Bird 9am Bingo 9:30am WOTM Second Chapter Meeting 7pm	22 Dining Room open 5-8pm	23 RAFFLE DRAWING Dining Room open 5-8pm	24 Early Bird 7pm Bingo 7:30pm Karaoke 8-11pm 10 oz Prime Rib \$13.99	25 The Fords 7-10PM 1/2 Haddock \$9.99